FORM XVI
[(Sce Rule 78(1)(a)(D)]

MUSTER ROLL

Name and Address of Contractor : DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES [PVT LTD.

Name & Address of estt. in/under which contract is carried on: Cushman & Wakefield PMSI (P) Ld.,
A-40,Pochanpur Extn. Gali no. 01, Sector-23, Dwarka, New Delhi

Name & Address of principal Employer : Cushman & Wakefield PMSI (P) Ltd.,

Nature and location of work : Facade maintenance at DLF Promonade Mall, Delhi
FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER'2019
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For Duos Brain Management Support Services Frivate Limited
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DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES PVT.LTD.,

CUSHMAN & WAKEFIELD PMSI (P) LTD., DLF BLD 8 14TH FLOOR CYBER CITY GURGAON HARYANA

FORM- XVII (SEE RULE 78(A) (I)(1)

Firm PF Number DL/CPM/38086

DLF PROMENADE, VASANT KUNJ NEW DELHI DELHI Firm ESIC Number 20001027710001001
Salary / Wages Register for the month of October, 2019 Page No. : 1
Particulars Salary / Wage Attendance Earnings Deductions Employer Net Signature
Rate Share payment with
S.No. Employee Name BASIC  OTHALL |W.D. S.L. BASIC OTH.ALL PHONE E.P.F. V.P.F. Pension Revenue
F/H Name H.RA. BONUS H.D. C.H. H.R.A. BONUS ARREAR E.S.I.C. [.TAX Difference Stamp
ID # Designation HIGHT LEAVE C.L W.P. HIGHT AL LEAVE ARREAR ADVAN. MEAL E.S.I.C.
P.F. Number U.AN. WASH MEDICAL | E.L. P.D. WASH MEDICAL EXGRATI LOAN MISC2 LWFER
Insurance Number D.O.J. Total INCEN INCENT Total LWFEE Total
1| MADAN KUMAR 14000 0| 26.00 0.00 14000 0 0 1680 0 1166
JAGDISH PRASAD [} 1166 5.00 0.00 0 1166 0 131.00 0 514 ] A
DB1925 |CLEANER 0 1282 0.00 0.00 0 1282 0 0 0 563.91 BANK TR A NSFE
DL/CPM/38086/ 100605865807 0 0 0.00 31.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2015707098 01/06/2015 16448 2.00 903 17351 0.00 1811.00 2243.91 15540.00
2| UMESH KUMAR 14000 0 4.00 0.00 1806 0 0 217 0 150
PAPPU 0 1166 0.00 0.00 0 150 0 16.00 0 67
DB2790 |CLEANER 0 1282 000 27.00 0 165 0 0 0 68.93 BANK TRAN SFEF
DL/CPM/38086/03012 10113742553 0 0 0.00 4.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2016266060 01/09/2016 16448 0.00 0 2121 0.00 233.00 285.93 1888.00
3| SURAJ KUMAR 14000 0| 18.00 0.00 10387 0 0 1246 0 865
PAPPU SINGH 0 1166 5.00 0.00 0 865 0 92.00 0 381
DB3562 |CLEANER 0 1282 000 800 0 951 0 0 0 396.60 BANK TRA NSFER
DL/CPM/38086/ 101231068803 0 0 0.00 23.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2016946147 11/12/2017 16448 0.00 0 12203 0.00 1338.00 1642.60 10865.00
26193 0 0 3143 0 2181
0 2181 0 239.00 0 962
Total 0 2398 0 0 0 1029.44
0 0 0 0 0 0.00
9203 31675 0.00 3382.00 4172.44 28293.00

For Duos Brain Managerment Support Services Private Limii
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DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES PVT. LTD.,

DLF PROMENADE, VASANT KUNJ NEW DELHI

CUSHMAN & WAKEFIELD PMSI (P)LTD., DLF BLD 8 14TH FLOOR CYBER CITY GURGAON HARYANA DELHI
Salary / Wages Slip for the month of October, 2019 FORM XIX ISEE RULE 78(1)(B)] Page No. : 1
Particulars Salary / Wage Attendance Earnings Deductions Employer Net Signature
Rate Share payment
Slip # Employee Name BASIC OTH.ALL wW.D. S.L. BASIC OTH.ALL PHONE E.P.F. V.P.F. Pension Date of
F/H Name H.R.A. BONUS H.D. CH.| HRA. BONUS ARREAR | ES..C. L.TAX Difference Issue
ID # Designation HIGHT AL LEAVE CL. W.P| HIGHTAL LEAVE ARREAR | ADVAN. MEAL E.S.I.C.
P.F. Number UAN. # WASH MEDICAL | E.L. P.D.| WASH MEDICAL  EXGRATI | LOAN MISC2 LWFER
Insurance Number D.O.J. Total INCEN INCENT Total LWFEE Total
1| MADAN KUMAR 14000 0| 26.00 0.00 14000 0 0 1680 0 1166
JAGDISH PRASAD 0 1166 5.00 0.00 0 1166 0 131.00 0 514
DB1925 |CLEANER 0 1282 0.00 0.00 0 1282 0 0 0 563.91
DL/CPM/38086/ 100605865807 0 0 0.00 31.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2015707098 01/06/2015 16448.00 2.00 903 17351 0.00 1811.00 2243.91 15540.00 |05/11/2019
DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES PVT. LTD., DLF PROMENADE, VASANT KUNJ NEW DELHI
CUSHMAN & WAKEFIELD PMSI (P) LTD., DLF BLD 8 14TH FLOOR CYBER CITY GURGAON HARYANA DELHI
Salary { Wages Slip for the month of October, 2019 FORM XIX [SEE RULE 78(1)(B)] Page No. : 1
Particulars Salary / Wage Attendance Earnings Deductions Employer Net Signature
Rate Share payment
Slip # Employee Name BASIC OTHALL | W.D. S.L. BASIC OTH.ALL PHONE E.P.F. V.P.F. Pension Date of
F/H Name H.RA. BONUS H.D. C.H.| HRA. BONUS ARREAR | E.S.I.C. .TAX Difference Issue
ID # Designation HIGHT AL LEAVE C.L. W.P| HIGHTAL LEAVE ARREAR | ADVAN. MEAL ES.L.C.
P.F. Number UAN. # WASH MEDICAL | E.L. P.D.| wASH MEDICAL  EXGRATI | LOAN MISC2 LWFER
Insurance Number D.O.J. Total INCEN INCENT Total LWFEE Total
2 | UMESH KUMAR 14000 0 4.00 0.00 1806 0 0 217 0 150
PAPPU 0 1166 0.00 0.00 0 150 0 16.00 0 67
DB2790 |CLEANER o] 1282 000 27.00 0 165 0 0 0 68.93
DL/CPM/38086/03012 10113742553 0 0 0.00 4.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2016266060 01/09/2016 16448.00 0.00 0 2121 0.00 233.00 285.93 1888.00 |05/11/2019
DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES PVT. LTD., DLF PROMENADE, VASANT KUNJ NEW DELHI
CUSHMAN & WAKEFIELD PMSI (P) LTD., DLF BLD 8 14TH FLOOR CYBER CITY GURGAON HARYANA DELHI
Salary / Wages Slip for the month of October, 2019 FORM XIX [SEE RULE 78(1)(B)] Page No. : 1
Particulars Salary / Wage Attendance Earnings Deductions Employer Net Signature
Rate Share payment
Slip # Employee Name BASIC OTH.ALL W.D. S.L. BASIC OTH.ALL PHONE E.P.F. V.P.F. Pension Date of
F/H Name HRA. BONUS H.D. C.H.| HRA. BONUS ARREAR | E.S.I.C. L.TAX Difference Issue
ID# Designation HIGHT AL LEAVE C.L W.P| HIGHTAL LEAVE ARREAR | ADVAN. MEAL ES..C.
P.F. Number UAN. # WASH MEDICAL | E.L. P.D.| WASH MEDICAL EXGRATI | LOAN MISC2 LWFER
Insurance Number D.O.J. Total INCEN INCENT Total LWFEE Total
3| SURAJ KUMAR 14000 0| 18.00 0.00 10387 0 0 1246 0 865
PAPPU SINGH 0 1166 5.00 0.00 0 865 0 92.00 ) B1f - ...
DB3562 |CLEANER 0 1282| 0.00 8.00 0 951 ,‘L Brain Man%gem“ﬂt uuﬂpod Qeerc%‘gEE.%tf e
DL/CPM/38086/ 101231068803 0 0 0.00 23.00 0 0 For 0.00
2016946147 11/12/2017 16448.00 0.00 0 12203 0.00 1338.00(“ . 164R.60,[ 10865.00 |05/11/2019
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offe DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES PVT. LTD.

00

(Promises Made...Promises Kept)

Corporate Office : A-40, Pochanpur Extension, Gali No.-1, Near Sector -23, Dwarka, New Delhi-77
Tel - 011-65857768, 9810124655, 9810220105
Email : dbmssindia@yahoo.com  www.dbmss.in

Date: 07""November’2019

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that the EPF and ESI (employee & employer’s contribution) of the Following
employees, employed for Facade Maintenance Services at DLF PROMONADE MALL, NEW
DELHI has been deducted by us from their wages for the month of October’2019 and will be deposited
to the statutory authorities vide PF  Challan dated 15 November’2019 and ESI Challa.n dated 15
November’2019.,ESI & PF numbers of Individual employee share are mentioned below.

Copies of the EPF and ESI Challan are enclosed here with.

S. Employee i A . EPF ESI
No | Code Name of Employee | Father's Name | Designation | EPF numbers CONT. ESI number CONT
JAGDISH
1 DB1925 MADAN KUMAR PRASAD CLEANER 100605865807 3500 2015707098 568
2 DB2739 | UMESH KUMAR PAPPU CLEANER 100622240703 452 2016266060 59
DB URAJ K PAPPU SIN ER
3 3562 | SURAJKUMAR U SINGH CLEAN 101231068803 2596 2016946147 399

For Duos Brain Management Support Service s Pvt Ltd

For Duos Brain Management Support Services Private Limited

~

Authorized Signatory J= s

;Aumsése@l;tory

Facade Maintenance, Rope Access Training, Installation & Maintenance of Facade Access Systems
Paint Work At High Rise



Customer Name

DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT

Account No :201000941638

Indusind Bank

SUPPORT

From Date 01-Nov-19 To Date 07-Nov-19

Bank Reference Value Date 1’-??;:"""’" Date Type Payment Narration Debit Credit| Available Balance

‘000223954816 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:50:38 |Debit N/DB3770071119 /DILEEP KUMAR 17744.00 1533588.43
/INDBNO7117437778/

‘000223954811 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:50:38 | Debit N/DB3619071119 /NILESH KUMAR 16110.00 1551332.43
P/INDBN07117437771/

‘000223954805 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:50:38 | Debit N/DB3871071119 /DINESH KUMAR 13147.00 1567442.43
/INDBNO7117437766/

‘000223954795 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:50:38 |Debit N/DB3166071119 /SHIV KUMAR 7404.00 1580589.43
/INDBNO7117437751/

'000223954789 07 Nov 2012 '‘07-NOV-19 17:50:37 | Debit N/DB3177071119 /VIKASH KUMAR 10593.00 1587993.43
/INDBNOQ7117437744/

'000223954784 07 Nov 2012 '07-NOV-19 17:50:36 | Debit N/DB3176071119 /HIRAMAN DAS 12310.00 1598586.43
/INDBNQO7117437740/

'000223954777 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:50:36 | Debit N/DB2250071119 /RAM KRIPAL 12186.00 1610896.43
/INDBND7117437728/

‘000223954771 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:50:35 |Debit N/DB903071119 /MANTU 15516.00 1623082.43
/INDBNO7117437720/

‘000223954763 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:50:35 |Debit N/DB2936071119 /DHEERAJ 13559.00 1638598.43
MISHRA/INDBNO7117437711/

'000223954770 07 Nov 2018 '07-NOV-19 17:50:34 | Debit N/DB1685071119 /PANKAJ KUMAR 13111.00 1652157.43
P/INDBNO07117437719/

'000223954762 07 Nov 2012 '07-NOV-19 17:50:33 | Debit N/DB1505071119 /YOGRAJ 12101.00 1665268.43
/INDBN07117437709/

'000223954753 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:50:32 |Debit N/DB2925071119 /DAWAN 14915.00 1677369.43
/INDBN07117437697/

‘000223954750 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:50:32 | Debit N/DB3837071119 /KUNJAN LAL 13186.00 1692284.43
/INDBN07117437693/

'000223954743 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:50:31 |Debit N/DB1623071119 /RAJENDRA 2216.00 1705470.43
RAVID/INDBN07117437686/

‘000223954738 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:50:31 |Debit N/DB2921071119 /AJIT MISHRA 13929.00 1707686.43
/INDBN07117437679/

'000223954734 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:50:30 |Debit N/DB4765071119 /MONU 7543.00 1721615.43
/INDBN07117437674/

'000223954729 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:50:30 |Debit N/DB4689071119 /RAJ KUMAR 8413.00 1729158.43
/INDBNQ7117437665/

‘000223954720 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:50:29 |Debit N/DB1366071119 /HAFIZUR 13621.00 1737571.43
REHMAN/INDBNO07117437659/

'000223954716 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:50:29 | Debit N/DB2809071119 /ROBIUL ISLLAM 7176.00 1751192.43

/INDBN07117437651/




5920635.43

‘000223952941 07 Nov 2019 '07-NQV-19 17:46:43 | Debit N/DB2563071119 /GUNJAN, 2935.00
TRIPATH/INDBNO7117435862/ |

'000223952928 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:46:43 | Debit N/DB3314071119 /RAJESH SINGH 12186.00 5923570.43
/INDBN07117435953/

'000223952926 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:46:42 | Debit N/DB2350071119 /AZAD AL 10042.00 5935756.43
/INDBNO7117435951/

‘000223952918 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:46:41 | Debit N/DB1925071119 /MADAN KUMAR 15540.00 5945798.43
/INDBN07117435944/

'000223952914 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:46:41 | Debit N/DB2195071119 /BIJAY KUMAR 10232.00 5961338.43
/INDBNO7117435941/

‘000223952900 07 Nov 2019 ‘07-NOV-19 17:46:40 | Debit N/DB4220071119 /AVDESH KUMAR 7784.00 5971570.43
/INDBN0O7117435930/

‘000223952894 07 Nov 2019 '‘07-NOV-19 17:46:40 | Debit N/DB1604071119 /ARUN KUMAR 11299.00 5979354.43
/INDBNO7117435925/

‘000223952891 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:46:39 | Debit N/DB4717071119 /PUSHPENDRA 7543.00 5990653.43
KUM/INDBN07117435921/

'000223952882 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:46:39 |Debit N/DB1522071119 /MAHESH 11737.00 5998196.43
CHANDRA/INDBN07117435315/

'000223952876 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:46:38 | Debit N/DB4771071119 /KARAN 5159.00 6009933.43
/INDBNO07117435909/

‘000223952864 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:46:37 |Debit N/DB2469071119 /MOHAMMAD AJlJ 14192.00 6015092.43
/INDBNO07117435899/

‘000223952855 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:46:37 | Debit N/DB1939071119 /RAM KEVAL 12310.00 6029284.43
/INDBN07117435893/

'000223952853 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:46:36 |Debit N/DB4661071119 /RISHI KUMAR 8568.00 6041594.43
/INDBN07117435890/

'000223952847 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:46:36 | Debit N/DB1523071119 /JAY PRAKASH 10535.00 6050162.43
DA/INDBNO7117435885/

'000223952836 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:46:35 | Debit N/DB4616071119 /VISHNU KANT 1718.00 6060697.43
/INDBNO7117435877/

‘000223952825 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:46:34 |Debit N/DB1812071119 /RAVINDRA 10427.00 6062415.43
TIWAR/INDBNO7117435868/

‘000223952818 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:46:33 | Debit N/DB3923071119 /SANNY 5999.00 6072842.43
/INDBN07117435864/

‘000223952814 07 Nov 2019 '‘07-NOV-19 17:46:33 |Debit N/DB2683071119 /ALAKH RAM 11638.00 6078841.43
/INDBN07117435861/

‘000223952804 07 Nov 2019 ‘07-NOV-19 17:46:32 | Debit N/DB4705071119 /VIRESH KUMAR 8380.00 6090479.43
/INDBNQ07117435855/

'000223952793 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:46:32 | Debit N/DB1811071118 /RANJIT KUMAR 14192.00 6098869.43
/INDBNO7117435849/

'000223952789 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:46:31 | Debit N/DB520071119 /RAMESH KUMAR 12632.00 6113061.43
/INDBN07117435845/ _

'000223952786 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-1917:46:31 | Debit N/DB4506071119 /VINOD BHOGATA 11227.00 6125693.43
/INDBNO7117435844/

'000223952775 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:46:30 | Debit N/DB3667071119 /BRIHASPATI 7899.00 6136920.43
VI/INDBNC7117435834/

‘000223952766 07 Nov 2019 '‘07-NOV-19 17:46:29 | Debit N/DB4426071119 /MANTU 11674.00 6144819.43
KISHANDE/INDBN07117435827/

'000223952758 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:46:29 | Debit N/DB3684071119 /MD AYNUL 11200.00 6156393.43
HOQUE/INDBN07117435823/

'000223952756 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:46:28 | Debit N/DB4776071119 /AKTARUL ALI 3229.00 6167593.43

/INDBN07117435819/
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'000223952008 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:45:19 | Debit , N/DB2639071119 /RAKESH .9627.00 7385179%‘
/INDBN07117435250/ =

'000223952013 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:45:18 | Debit N/DB4481071119 /MUNESH KUMAR 1845.00 7394806.43
/INDBN07117435255/

‘000223952006 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:45:17 |Debit N/DB4782071119 /ANKIT KUMAR 1230.00 7396651.43
/INDBN07117435247/

‘000223951993 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:45:16 | Debit N/DB2619071119 /ASHOK SINGH 12854.00 7397881.43
/INDBN07117435233/

‘000223951989 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:45:16 | Debit N/DB4770071119 /MADAN KUMAR 7980.00 7410735.43
/INDBN07117435224/

‘000223951984 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:45:15 | Debit N/DB4780071119 /SK NASIR ALI 3213.00 7418715.43
/INDBN07117435223/

‘000223951980 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:45:15 | Debit N/DB2790071119 /UMESH KUMAR 11367.00 7421928.43
/INDBNQ7117435221/

‘000223951973 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:45:13 | Debit N/DB2927071119 /RIJAVAN 6483.00 7433295.43
/INDBN07117435208/

‘000223951969 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:45:12 | Debit N/DB4670071119 /RAKESH KUMAR 8843.00 7439778.43
/INDBN07117435202/

‘000223951965 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:45:12 | Debit N/DB2251071119 /RAM KUMAR 12749.00 7448621.43
/INDBN07117435195/

‘000223951961 07 Nov 2019 ‘07-NOV-19 17:45:12 | Debit N/DB4346071119 /RAKESH 4817.00 7461370.43
/INDBN07117435189/

'000223951957 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:45:11 | Debit N/DB1003071119 /ROFIKUL ISLAM 10814.00 7466187.43
/INDBN07117435186/

‘000223951954 07 Nov 2019 ‘07-NOV-19 17:45:10 | Debit N/DB4581071119 /NILRATAN 10737.00 7477001.43
MANDA/INDBNO07117435179/

'000223951950 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:45:10 |Debit N/DB1084071119 /DWARIKA SINGH 10151.00 7487738.43
/INDBN07117435173/

‘000223951943 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:45:09 | Debit N/DB4395071119 /AJIT 8701.00 7497889.43
/INDBN07117435166/

‘000223951944 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:45:09 |Debit N/DB4400071119 /RAMNARESH 11032.00 7506590.43
/INDBN07117435165/

‘000223951936 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:45:08 |Debit N/DB4638071119 /MALIK 7820.00 7517622.43
MUSTAQUE/INDBN07117435155/

'000223951932 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:45:07 |Debit N/DB4128071119 /CHANDAN KUMAR 11433.00 7525442 .43
/INDBN07117435149/

'000223951930 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:45:07 |Debit N/DB1758071119 /UJJAL MIYA 12819.00 7536875.43
/INDBN07117435147/

‘000223951929 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:45:06 | Debit N/DB4722071119 /AMIT LAKRA 10238.00 7549694.43
/INDBNO07117435146/

'000223951925 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:45:05 |Debit N/DB2673071119 /BRiJ KISHORE 7046.00 7559932.43
/INDBN07117435140/

‘000223951921 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:45:05 |Debit N/DB4348071119 /ANKUSH MOURYA 10016.00 7566978.43
/INDBNO07117435134/

‘000223951916 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:45:04 | Debit N/DB2018071119 /SAJAN SINGH 15491.00 7576994.43
/INDBN07117435130/

‘000223951908 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:45:04 |Debit N/DB4599071119 /ARVIND KUMAR 6129.00 7592485.43
/INDBN07117435122/

‘000223951907 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:45:04 |Debit N/DB2776071119 /SHR!I NARAYAN 10287.00 7598614.43
/INDBNQ7117435121/

‘000223951898 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:45:03 |Debit N/DB1914071119 /DEVENDRA 15394.00 7608901.43

KUMAR/INDBNO7117435106/
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/INDBNO07117434657/

%0223951630 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:44:33 | Debit N/DB3616071119 /DEVENDER 15948.00 82041 10.43]

| KUMAR/INDBNQO7117434800/

‘000223951620 07 Nov 2019 ‘07-NOV-19 17:44:33 | Debit N/DB3585071119 /ASHRAFUL 14199.00 8220058.43
ISLAM/INDBNO07117434791/

'000223951615 07 Nov 2019 ‘07-NOV-19 17:44:32 | Debit N/DB3615071119 /MUNNA SINGH 10342.00 8234257.43
/INDBN07117434782/

'000223951604 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:44:31 | Debit N/DB4676071119 /ARUN KUMAR 9366.00 8244599.43
/INDBN07117434769/

‘000223951601 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:44:30 | Debit N/DB3836071119 /SIDHIS 10232.00 8253965.43
/INDBN07117434767/

'000223951599 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:44:30 | Debit N/DB3369071119 /SONU KUMAR 9366.00 8264197.43
/INDBN07117434765/

‘000223951584 07 Nov 2019 ‘07-NOV-1917:44:29 | Debit N/DB3835071119 /RAKESH KUMAR 10776.00 8273563.43
/INDBN07117434749/

'000223951577 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:44:28 |Debit N/DB3300071119 /SAIDUL ISLAM 14199.00 8284339.43
/INDBN07117434739/

‘000223951573 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:44:28 | Debit N/DB3834071119 /RAVI KUMAR 9382.00 8298538.43
SAH/INDBNO07117434734/

‘000223951569 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:44:27 | Debit N/DB936071119 /SOHIDUL ALI 14199.00 8307920.43
/INDBN07117434728/

‘000223951560 07 Nov 2019 ‘'07-NOV-19 17:44:27 | Debit N/DB4262071119 /SHIVAM VERMA 10593.00 8322119.43
/INDBN07117434720/

'000223951550 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:44:26 |Debit N/DB4634071119 /SANJEET KUMAR 8371.00 8332712.43
/INDBNQ7117434710/

‘000223951548 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:44:26 | Debit N/DB4104071119 /KARUNANIDHAN 11302.00 8341083.43
S/INDBN07117434705/

'000223951546 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-1917:44:25 | Debit N/DB4329071119 /LAVEKUSH 4861.00 8352385.43
/INDBN07117434703/

'000223951533 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:44:24 | Debit N/DB1376071119 /PAPU KUMAR 8586.00 8357246.43
/INDBN07117434685/

‘000223951539 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:44:23 | Debit N/DB3832071119 /KAMLESH 10776.00 8365832.43
/INDBNO7117434693/

‘000223951538 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:44:23 | Debit N/DB1898071119 /AKKASH ALI 11315.00 8376608.43
/INDBNO07117434691/

'000223951536 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:44:23 | Debit N/DB3831071119 /PRAVIND KUMAR 10414.00 8387923.43
/INDBNO07117434689/

‘000223951528 107 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-1917:44:22 | Debit N/DB3562071119 /SURAJ KUMAR 10865.00 | - 8398337.43
/INDBNO7117434681/

‘000223951524 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:44:21 |Debit N/DB1785071119 /DEVRAJ 10611.00 8409202.43
CHOUDHA/INDBN07117434673/

‘000223951521 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:44:21 | Debit N/DB3564071119 /RAMBABU 13111.00 8419813.43
CHAUDH/INDBNO7117434671/

'000223951517 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:44:21 | Debit N/DB2598071119 /SHIVVIR SINGH 11638.00 8432924.43
/INDBNO07117434666/

'000223951516 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:44:20 |Debit N/DB3546071119 /SHASHI KUMAR 13559.00 8444562.43
/INDBN07117434664/

‘000223951512 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:44:20 | Debit N/DB892071119 /RAFIKUL ISLAM 10888.00 8458121.43
/INDBN07117434662/

'000223951510 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:44:19 | Debit N/DB4102071119 /AMRENDRA 17658.00 8469009.43
KUMAR/INDBNOQ7117434659/

‘000223951506 07 Nov 2019 ‘07-NOV-19 17:44:19 | Debit N/DB801071119 /SURESH 10643.00 8486667.43
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COMBINED CHALLAN OF A/C NO. 01, 02, 10, 21 & 22 (With
EMPLOYEES' PROVIDENT FUND ORGANISATION TRRN 1011911022552

Establishment Code & Name DLCPM1526896000 DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES PRIVATE Dues for the wage month of October 2019
Address :  A-40, POCHANPUR EXTN., GALO NO.-1,, SECTOR-3, DWARKA, NEW DELHI, SOUTH WEST, DELHI

EPF EPS EDLI

Total Subscribers : 82 82 82

